HEROES & DREAMS

Please join Soroptimist International of Los Angeles at our annual silent auction and luncheon honoring
Joan Johnson Fellowship and
Live Your Dream Award recipients
and 2020 Community Hero,

LEA M. JARNAGIN, Ed.D

CSU Systemwide Director for Student Wellness & Basic Needs Initiatives
Office of the Chancellor

The Millennium Biltmore Hotel Saturday, March 14, 2020, 11:00 a.m.

\$125 per person Sponsorships available starting at \$100

RSVP www.Soroptimist-LosAngeles.org

or via enclosed card by March 1, 2020



The Millennium Biltmore Hotel 506 S Grand Ave. Los Angeles, California 90071

From Harbor Freeway (110)

Exit 6th Street exit.

Turn left on Olive

Turn left on Grand Avenue

Valet parking at hotel is 2nd driveway on left (\$24)

Parking at Pershing Square Garage, 532 S. Olive, is available for \$9.

From Harbor Freeway (110)
Exit 6th Street exit.
Turn left on Olive; garage will be on right



HEROES & DREAMS LUNCHEON

SATURDAY, MARCH 14, 2020

☐I will attend with person(s) at \$125 per person (\$50 tax-deductible)
or table(s) of 8 at \$1,000 per table (\$400 tax-deductible)
Entrée Choice: □Chicken □Fish □Vegetarian Beer, wine, and soft drinks will be available for purchase.
\square I will be unable to attend. Please accept my (100% tax-deductible) gift of \$
Name(s):
Address:
Telephone:
Email:
Guest Name(s):
Please seat me/us with:

Continued on other side

☐ ADA parking and/or seating arrangements are requested
\square Enclosed please find a check payable to SILA in the amount of \$
Please charge my □Visa □MasterCard □American Express in the amount of \$
Name:
Card #:
Exp: CVV:

To process your order on line go to *https://soroptimist-losangeles.org* and click on **"purchase tickets."**

Please RSVP by March 1, 2020 to SILA, PO Box 861897, Los Angeles, CA 90086-1897

Soroptimist International of Los Angeles is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, tax ID: 95-6047937